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

in West Eugene 
344-3311 

www.campusrental.com 

225 QUADS 
Quads available now! I Three loca- 
tions, open now and for October 
move-ins. From $275-$315. 1827 
Harris, 1871 Harris Alley, 430 E. 
15th. All utilities paid. Call 343-6000 
www.campusquad8.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
One room available in student 
house. Includes all utilities +DSL. 
$275/mo. 318 Adams. 541-345- 
8225. 
Student housing from $295/mo. 
Utilities & Internet incl. 485-8008 or 
554-7371. 
2140 Harris Street. Private room 3 
blocks from UO. Lots of light. $305 
includes some utilities & kitchen 
use. FIRST 2 WEEKS FREE! Sorry, 
no pets, no smoking. Bell Real Es- 
tate, 501-3501. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate needed ASAP to share 
2 bedroom, 1.5 bath apartment in 
great area. Next to bus-line, wire- 
less. $300/month + electric/cable. 
Contact Alicia 619-244-0597. 

Seeking female to share spacious 
2-bedroom apartment in Springfield. 
Secure-entry, parking, ext-cable. 
Bus-route. $305/month+electric. 
(503)381-0662. _ 

Seeking female to share 4 bedroom 
home with 3 other females, in W. 
Eugene near 24th & Chambers. 
Close to bus, w/d, yard. $300+ de- 
posit. 345-2607. 

Clean/respectable roommate want- 
ed for 2-bedroom apartment. Plenty 
of space, 5-blocks from campus. 
$325/month+electric/cable. Brian 
760-822-5439. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Female roommate needed to share 
2 bdrm apt. On 18th across from 
campus. $450/mo. +utils. Allison 
303-917-4995 

Roommate wanted to share large 
quiet house in Hendricks area. W/D, 
dw, private bath & entrance. 
$500/mo. +1/3utilities. 503-490- 
4838. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

nxe 
SHOWER GEL 

WANTED 
DIRTY FRATERNITY SHOWERS. 
AXE SHOWER GEL IS IN 
SEARCH OF AMERICA’S 
NASTIEST, GRIMIEST MOST 
BROKEN DOWN FRATERNITY 
SHOWER IN ORDER TO MAKE 
IT THE PLACE TO ENTERTAIN. 
THE WINNING SHOWER 
RECEIVES A $15,000 
OVERHAUL, PLUS A STEAMY 
PARTY WITH OUR VERY OWN 
AXE ANGELS. 
TO LEARN MORE AND ENTER, VISIT 
WWW.PIMPMYFRATERNITYSHOWER.COM 

CONTEST ENDS 10/28/05 

En Void where prohibited No purchase necessary Must be 
S 18 or older Open only to enrolled college or university 
IS students and current members ot a recognized fraternity 

Oregon Dally Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dallyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
SENDGLOBAL: Call The WORLD 
for FREE. Visit www.SENDGLO- 
BAL.comenter PROMO CODE 
DUCKS. Questions, waiter® SEND- 
GLOBAL.com 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
John Sharkey teaches guitar, piano, 
bass lessons. All styles, levels, 
ages. 342-9543. Student discount. 

315 WHAT'S HAPPENING? 

Bridge-duplicate style. Beginners to 
advanced. Day/Evening, local clubs. 
Call 343-6193 or 485-6452. 

3easy ways 
to place a 
classified: 

1. COME TO OUR OFFICE 
Suite 300, EMU 

2. CALL 
346-4343 

3. GO ONLINE 
www.daiiyemerald.com 

Rubes by Leigh Ruben 

In addition to protection and 
companionship, Thog was quick to 

discover the other convenient benefit of 
owning the first domesticated dog. 

8be$ietvffork$hne0 
Crossword 

ACROSS 
1 Gallery sign 
8 It may lead to 

cooler heads 
14 Stupid creep, 

slangily 
16 Near-slave 

worker 

17 Ape 
18 Catalog 
19 1993 A.L. 

batting champ 
John 

20 Year the 
National 
University of 
Mexico was 
founded 

22 Price abbr. 
23 More likely to 

please 
24 Newport rival 
25 Tamiroff of “For 

Whom the Bell 
Tolls” 

26 Suffix with social 

27 Cornerstone 
word 

28 Wool source 

29 Author Rand 
30 Sober 
32 “Bwana Devil" 

was the first one 

34 Happy-go-lucky 
36 They may be 

turnoffs: Abbr. 
39 Fine, in 

slapstick 
40 Ballpark figs. 
41 Unstable lepton 
42 Temple part 
43 Realizes 
44 Approached 

rapidly 
45 Cousin of a 

chickadee 
46 Frank Sinatra's 

“Meet Me at the 

47 Fritz of the 
Chicago 
Symphony 

48 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 
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ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 

UBQB □□□□ BQBOU 
SHU B □□□□ HE3UUB 
UUI1U UUULJ BHUHH 
□BHBBBB HBL3UBQB 
□□□□BO BUQB BOB 

Li BUB BOBU 
□□□□□ □BBDBDOBB 
BBQU EJB13UB BUBU 
aUBUBBBBO BOBBB 

BBDQ UUULJ 
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